
NOM	 PRENOM N°	TIREUR
1 ARTAUD LOUIS 101
2 BAILE ERIC 104
3 BEAUMONT ALAIN 108
4 BERNARD HENRY	MARIUS 107
5 BESAS	MANONELLAS XAVIER 109
6 CORNU	 HUBERT 306
7 COT	 SERGE 111
8 COTTES PATRICE 211
9 DUFOUR MARC 310
10 ESTERAS	MINANA SILVIA 209
11 EYMIEU	 JEAN	CLAUDE 210
12 FISCHBACH PASCAL 301
13 IGLE	 ROLAND 206
14 LANG CHRISTIANE 308
15 LANG GERARD 208
16 LAX JOEL 302
17 LENDORMI MONIQUE 212
18 MICHAUD	 CHRISTIAN 307
19 MUNSCHAUER PIUS	CLEMENS 204
20 PACHECO CARLOS 103
21 PORTELLA	RIBERAS JOAN 202
22 RAYMOND DIDIER 203
23 RONDONY YVES 303
24 SANSAVINI GERARD 113
25 SCHOENDORFF PASCAL 312
26 SERAIN ROGER 106
27 TAPIA ERNESTO 309

CDF	DE	HUNTER/VARMINT	FOR	SCORE	2018
NOM	 PRENOM

1 ARTAUD LOUIS HGC 101
2 BAILE ERIC HGC 104
3 BEAUMONT ALAIN HGC 108
4 BERNARD HENRY	MARIUS HGC 107
5 BERNET MARCEL HGC 311
6 BESAS	MANONELLAS XAVIER VARMINT 109
7 CHASSAING ERIC HGC 110
8 CORNU	 HUBERT VARMINT 306
9 COT	 SERGE HGC 111
10 COTTES PATRICE VARMINT 211
11 DOVO DANIEL HGC 304
12 DUFOUR MARC VARMINT 310
13 ESTERAS	MINANA SILVIA VARMINT 209
14 EYMIEU	 JEAN	CLAUDE VARMINT 210
15 IGLE	 ROLAND VARMINT 206
16 LANG CHRISTIANE VARMINT 308
17 LANG GERARD VARMINT 208
18 LAX JOEL VARMINT 302
19 LENDORMI MONIQUE VARMINT 212
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20 MASELLI PIERRE HGC 201
21 MICHAUD	 CHRISTIAN VARMINT 307
22 PACCAUD JACQUES HGC 213
23 PACHECO CARLOS VARMINT 103
24 PASSARD CHRISTIAN HGC 207
25 PORTELLA	RIBERAS JOAN VARMINT 202
26 PREVEL JEAN	MICHEL HGC 112
27 RAYMOND DIDIER VARMINT 203
28 RONDONY YVES VARMINT 303
29 SANSAVINI GERARD VARMINT 113
30 SCHOENDORFF PASCAL VARMINT 312
31 SERAIN ROGER HGC 106
32 TAPIA ERNESTO HGC 309
33 VARVIER MICHEL HGC 313


